
 

 

2023 年合併營收 

 

單位:新台幣元 

合併營收 月營收 累計金額 

1 月 2,197,369,206 2,197,369,206 

2 月 2,365,259,379 4,562,628,585 

3 月 2,796,687,183 7,359,315,768 

4 月 2,803,602,995 10,162,918,763 

5 月 3,150,805,371 13,313,724,134 

6 月 3,225,605,885 16,539,330,019 

7 月 3,645,947,379 20,185,277,398 

8 月 3,891,346,478 24,076,623,876 

9 月 4,337,242,669 28,413,866,545 

10 月 4,348,694,173 32,762,560,718 

11 月 4,224,837,148 36,987,397,866 

12 月 4,307,784,478 41,295,182,344 
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